BILANS ROBOT ZIEMNYCH - Dr 006

Pikieta | Pow. wykopu | Pow. nasypu | 0bj. wykopu | 0bj. nasypu | Calk. obj. wykopu | Calk. obj. nasypu | 0b). netto
8+075.00 1.00 2.11 12.48 39.73 743.39 943.89 -200.50
8+100.00 1.04 2.05 25.50 52.01 768.89 995.90 -227.01
8+125.00 1.00 2.15 25.56 52.55 794.45 1048.46 -254.00
8+150.00 1.19 1.68 27.48 47.95 821.93 1096.40 -274.47
8+175.00 1.15 0.95 29.27 32.87 851.20 1129.27 -278.07
8+200.00 0.03 0.01 74.66 71.89 865.86 1141.15 -275.30
8+225.00 1.93 1.00 24.44 12.63 890.30 1153.78 -263.48
8+250.00 1.11 1.79 38.01 34.95 928.31 1188.73 -260.42
8+275.00 0.77 2.40 23.57 52.42 951.87 1241.14 -289.27
8+300.00 0.00 1.17 9.68 44.67 961.55 1285.82 -324.27
8+325.00 0.00 a2.90 0.00 256.88 961.55 1311.70 -350.15
8+350.00 0.72 1.67 9.06 32.15 970.61 1343.85 -373.24
8+375.00 0.07 315 9.93 60.34 980.54 1404.19 -423.65
8+400.00 0.00 2.93 0.87 76.07 981.41 1480.26 -498.86
8+425.00 0.10 0.29 1.20 40.26 982.60 1520.53 -537.92
8+445.00 0.00 0.80 1.00 10.92 983.60 1531.45 -547.85
8+425.00 0.00 1.68 0.06 37.92 983.66 1568.76 -585.11
8+500.00 0.00 0.27 0.00 24.48 985.66 1593.24 -609.58
8+525.00 0.80 0.29 10.04 7.06 993.70 1600.30 -606.60
8+550.00 0.18 0.87 12.29 14.54 1006.00 1614.85 -608.85
8+575.00 2.33 0.13 31.38 12.57 1037.38 1627.42 -590.04
8+600.00 0.79 0.25 39.05 4.85 1076.43 1632.27 -556.84
8+625.00 0.44 0.09 15.40 4.30 1091.83 1636.57 -544.74
8+650.00 0.50 0.00 11.80 1.12 1103.62 1637.69 -534.06
8+625.00 0.72 0.29 15.35 3.60 1118.97 1641.29 -522.31
8+700.00 0.27 1.66 12.41 26.85 1131.39 1668.14 -536.75
8+725.00 0.17 3.34 5.55 64.97 1136.94 1733.11 -596.18
8+750.00 0.35 3.95 6.58 91.14 1143.52 1824.25 -680.73
8+775.00 1.11 0.99 18.24 61.79 1161.76 1886.05 -724.28
8+800.00 375 0.12 60.65 13.93 1222.41 1899.98 -672.56
8+825.00 0.65 1.17 54.95 16.24 1272.36 1916.22 -638.85
8+850.00 0.49 3.37 14.30 56.80 1291.66 1973.02 -681.36
8+825.00 0.50 2.03 12.43 67.53 1304.09 2040.55 -736.45
8+900.00 0.10 2.01 7.52 50.49 1311.61 2091.04 -779.42
8+925.00 0.79 2.10 11.19 51.34 1322.81 2142.37 -819.57
8+950.00 0.50 1.85 16.24 49.42 1339.04 2191.79 -852.75
8+925.00 0.49 1.92 12.51 47.12 1351.55 2238.91 -882.36
9+000.00 0.35 1.02 10.50 36.70 1362.05 2275.61 -913.56
9+014.15 1.36 0.42 12.09 10.22 1374.14 2285.83 -9711.69
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